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Women / 7 / Senior
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sophia Smith1765
West Valley

9.000 9.125 8.9759.450 36.550
8 2 1 7 1 

1 

Abigail Hickenbottom1728
Champion Gym Academy

8.625 9.375 9.0259.250 36.275
14 1 2 5T 2 

2 

Savannah Croutcher1750
Performance Athletic

9.450 9.000 9.3008.500 36.250
1 3T 6 2 3 

3 

Kate Miller1752
Performance Athletic

9.225 8.650 8.8759.200 35.950
5 8 3 9 4 

4 

Alison Sheng1701
American Gym Club

9.325 9.000 9.1758.400 35.900
4 3T 7 3 5 

5 

Eden Moore1742
Golden Bear

9.350 8.400 9.0258.000 34.775
3 10 10 5T 6 

6 

Erika Pulliam1735
Classic Gymnastics

9.400 8.575 9.1257.575 34.675
2 9 13 4 7 

7 

Natalie Meacham1741
Golden Bear

8.900 7.350 9.3758.625 34.250
11 17 5 1 8 

8 

Raina Serrano1700
American Gym Club

8.925 8.150 8.5758.250 33.900
10 12 9 12 9 

9 

Miranda Hayes1710
Cal Sports

8.250 7.800 8.9508.850 33.850
17T 13T 4 8 10 

10 

Mika Wong1704
American Gym Club

9.150 8.775 7.6008.300 33.825
6 6 8 18 11 

11 

Stirling Wong1703
American Gym Club

8.700 8.300 8.4257.775 33.200
12 11 12 15 12 

12 

Jada Haynes1732
Classic Gymnastics

8.600 8.700 8.4756.900 32.675
15T 7 18 14 13 

13 

Iraa Guleria1738
Gold Star

9.025 7.300 8.1007.375 31.800
7 18 15 16 14 

14 

Ariane Skeggs1736
Diablo Gymnastics

8.650 6.750 8.5007.150 31.050
13 19 17 13 15 

15 

Carmen Urtecho1720
Cal Sports

8.250 7.600 7.5507.325 30.725
17T 16 16 19 16 

16 

Eva Waterman1722
Cal Sports

7.950 7.700 7.5007.500 30.650
19 15 14 20 17 

17 

Niki Kruk1714
Cal Sports

7.750 7.800 8.6006.200 30.350
20 13T 20 10T 18 

18 

Jessica Barrows1706
Cal Sports

8.600 6.700 8.0756.500 29.875
15T 20 19 17 19 

19 

Nia Guevara1768
Gymtowne Gymnastics

8.950 0.000 8.6000.000 17.550
9 21 21 10T 20 

20 

Chloe Tacata1758
Rohnert Park

0.000 8.900 0.0007.800 16.700
21 5 11 21 21 

21 
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